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Sundays @ 9:00 am   

Worship       

Life Groups (preschool, kids,   

students, college, adults   

    

Sundays @ 10:30 am               

Worship 

Life Groups (adults) 

Preschool & Kid’s Worship 

 

Wednesday @ 6:30 pm  

Midweek Adult Groups 

ESM (Grades 6th - 12th) 

Shine (5th Grade) 

Mission X  (Grades K - 4th) 

Preschool (Babies - PreK) 

$28,612.56 

$25,178.69 

$1,659,796.79 

$27,418.28 

New Year, New You 
 

 John 3:1-21, Galatians 5:16  



 

Sherwin & Jeanelle Finch 


